Music Calendar

Thursday, May 13

8:25 am 5 Recorders
9:55 am 78 Band
9:55 am 78 Chimes
9:55 am 78 Handbells
12:10 pm 6 Music

2 pm 1 Music
2:35pm 4 Music
Friday, May 14

8:25am 4 Recorders
9:10 am 6 Band

9:55 am 2 Music
12:25 pm 3 Music
1pm 5 Music

1:40 pm K Music
2:20 pm 7 Music
Sunday, May 16

8:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (Adult Handbells)
9:45 am Worship Team
10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream)
Monday, May 17

8:25am 4 Recorders
9:55 am 78 Band
9:55 am 78 Chimes
9:55 am 78 Handbells
12:10 pm 6 Music
1pm K Music
1:35 pm 8 Music
2:20 pm 7 Music
Tuesday, May 18

8:25am 5 Recorders
9:55 am 78 Band
9:55 am 78 Chimes
9:55 am 78 Handbells
12:40 pm 5 Music
2pm 1 Music
2:35 pm 4 Music

7:30 pm Adult Choir
Wednesday, May 19

8:25am 6 Band

9:10 am 4 - 8 Chapel
9:55 am K - 3 Chapel
12:25 pm 3 Music
1pm 2 Music

1:35 pm 8 Music

7:30 pm Worship Team



Thursday, May 20

8:25 am
9:55 am
9:55 am
12:10 pm
2pm
2:35 pm
7pm

Friday, May 21
8:25am

9:10 am

9:55 am

12:25 pm

1pm

1:40 pm

2:20 pm

7pm

Sunday, May 23

8:30 am
9:45 am
10:30 am

5 Recorders

78 Band

78 Handbells and Chimes

6 Music

1 Music

4 Music

Ascension Organ Recital (In Person and Live Stream) (Adult Choir)

4 Recorders

6 Band

2 Music

3 Music

5 Music

K Music

7 Music

School Instrumental Concert (recorded)

Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (Adult Choir)
Worship Team
Worship (In Person and Live Stream)

Monday, May 24

8:25 am
1pm

4 Recorders
K Music

Tuesday, May 25

8:25am
12:40 pm
2pm
2:35 pm
7pm

5 Recorders

5 Music

1 Music

4 Music

Tara Kollar Piano Recital

Wednesday, May 26

8:25 am
9:10 am
9:55 am
12:25 pm
1pm
1:35 pm
7:30 pm

6 Band

4 - 8 Chapel

K - 3 Chapel

3 Music

2 Music

8 Music
Worship Team

Thursday, May 27

8:25am
9:55 am
9:55 am
12:10 pm
2pm
2:35 pm

5 Recorders

78 Band

78 Handbells and Chimes
6 Music

1 Music

4 Music



Friday, May 28

8:25 am 4 Recorders

9:10 am 6 Band

9:55 am 2 Music

12:25 pm 3 Music

1pm 5 Music

1:40 pm K Music

2:20 pm 7 Music

Sunday, May 30

8:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream)
9:45 am Worship Team

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream)
Monday, May 31

NO SCHOOL

Tuesday, June 1

8:25am 5 Recorders

9:55 am 78 Band

9:55 am 78 Handbells and Chimes
12:40 pm 5 Music

2 pm 1 Music

2:35pm 4 Music

Wednesday, June 2

8:25am 6 Band

9:10 am 4 - 8 Chapel

9:55am K - 3 Chapel

12:25 pm 3 Music

1pm 2 Music

1:35 pm 8 Music

7:30 pm Worship Team
Thursday, June 3

8:25 am 5 Recorders

9:55 am 78 Band

9:55 am 78 Handbells and Chimes
12:10 pm 6 Music

2pm 1 Music

2:35 pm 4 Music

Friday, June 4

8:25 am 4 Recorders

9:10 am 6 Band

9:55 am 2 Music

12:25 pm 3 Music

1pm 5 Music

1:40 pm K Music

2:20 pm 7 Music

Sunday, June 6

8:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream)
9:45 am Worship Team

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream)



Monday, June 7

8:25 am 4 Recorders

9:55 am 78 Band

9:55 am 78 Handbells and Chimes

12:10 pm 6 Music

1pm K Music

1:35 pm 8 Music

2:20 pm 7 Music

Wednesday, June 9

8:25 am 4 - 8 Awards Assembly

9:10 am 4 - 8 School Closing Chapel

9:55 am K - 3 School Closing Chapel

10:20 am K - 3 Awards Assembly

7:30 pm Worship Team

Sunday, June 13

8:30a.m. Worship (In Person and Live Stream)
9:45 am Worship Team

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream)
Monday, June 14

7 pm Worship (In Person)

Tuesday, June 15

7:30 pm Adult Choir

Wednesday, June 16

7:30 pm Worship Team

Sunday, June 20

8:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream)
9:45 am Worship Team

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream)
Monday, June 21

7pm Worship (In Person)

Tuesday, June 22

7:30 pm Adult Choir Rehearsal

Wednesday, June 23

7:30 pm Worship Team

Sunday, June 27

8:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream)
9:45 am Worship Team

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream)
3pm Installation of Pastor Deneen (In Person and Live Stream) (Adult Choir / Brass / Worship Team)

Monday, June 28
7 pm Worship (In Person)

Wednesday, June 30
7:30 pm Worship Team



